
 

RECEPTIONIST  Wendy Scott  wendyscott@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

COMMERCIAL DIRECTOR  Scott Duncan  scottduncan@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

COMMERCIAL ESTIMATOR  Gail McGoldrick  gailmcgoldrick@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

COMMERCIAL ESTIMATOR  Lisa Allan  lisaallan@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

DOMESTIC ESTIMATOR  Susan Dailly  susandailly@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

DOMESTIC ESTIMATOR  Yvonne Creegan yvonnecreegan@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

DOMESTIC ORDER ENTRY  Karen Skewis  karenskewis@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

DOMESTIC ORDER ENTRY Ellen Watson ellenwatson@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

DOMESTIC ORDER ENTRY Jana Gasperovica janagasperovica@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

STOCK CONTROL & SALES INVOICING  Elita Trofimova  elitatrofimova@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

COMMERCIAL ORDER ENTRY  Katie Farquharson  katiefarquharson@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

COMMERCIAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE  Gary Wilson  garywilson@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

SALES INVOICING  Diana May  dianamay@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

QUALITY CONTROL  Angus Sangster angussangster@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

QUALITY CONTROL  Gillian Sangster gilliansangster@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

LOGISTICS  Steve Beard stevebeard@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

LOGISTICS Ivo Zelvis ivozelvis@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

OFFICE MANAGER  Fraser Gall  frasergall@ravensbyglass.co.uk  

PROCUREMENT Michelle Lewis michellelewis@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

PROCURMENT MANAGER Harry Ogilvie harryogilvie@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

PROCUREMENT / ADMINISTRATION Jennifer Matthew Jennifermatthew@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

ADMINISTRATION Jackie Skewis jackieskewis@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

HR MANAGER Audrey Willis audreywillis@ravensbyglass.co.uk 

  

Fowler Road   
West Pitkerro Industrial Estate   

Broughty Ferry   
DD5 3RU   

01382 480842       


